
Wednesday Sept. 1 Chairs/Program Directors' Retreat (9:00 to 3:00 pm)

Monday Sept. 6 Labor Day Holiday (no classes)

Wednesday Sept. 8 Classes Start

Convocation 

Thursday Sept. 9 Academic Council (12:45 to 2:10 pm)

Thursday Oct. 7 Academic Council (12:45 to 2:10 pm)

Monday Oct. 11 Indigenous Peoples' Day (no classes)

Mon-Tues. Oct. 11-12 Fall Break

Wed-Fri. Oct. 13-15 Tanner Conference

Fri.-Sun. Oct. 15-17 Family & Friends Weekend

Wed.-Fri. Oct. 20-22 Board of Trustees meetings

Thursday Oct. 28 Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (1:00 to 2:00 pm)

Thursday Nov. 11 Academic Council (12:45 to 2:10 pm)

Thurs.-Fri. Nov. 25-26 Thanksgiving Holiday

Thursday Dec. 2 Chairs/Program Directors' meeting (1:00 to 2:00 pm)

Thursday Dec. 9 Academic Council (12:45 to 2:10 pm)

Tuesday Dec. 14 Classes End
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Monday, January 24 Classes begin

Thursday, January 27 Academic Council 12:45-2:10, Academic Assembly Room 

Wed.-Thurs. Feb. 2-3 Trustee Committee meetings

Friday, February 4 Board of Trustees meeting

Thursday, February 10 Chairs'/Program Directors' meeting, 1:00 -2:00 PM
Library Lecture Room

Monday, February 21 President's Day (no classes)

Tuesday, February 22 Monday class schedule

Thursday March 3 Academic Council 12:45-2:15, Academic Assembly Room 

Thursday, March 10 Chairs'/Program Directors' meeting, 1:00 -2:00 PM
Library Lecture Room

Thurs.-Fri., Mar. 17-25 Spring Break (no classes)

Thursday, March 31 Chairs'/Program Directors' meeting, 1:00-2:00 PM
Library Lecture Room

Thursday,  April 14 Academic Council 12:45-2:10, Academic Assembly Room 

Monday, April 18 Patriot's Day (no classes)

Tuesday, April 26 Ruhlman Conference (no classes)

Wednesday, April 27 Substitute Day: Tuesday Schedule

Wed-Thurs.Apr.27-28 Trustee Committee meetings

Friday, April 29 Board of Trustees meeting

Thursday, May 5 Academic Council 12:45-2:10, Academic Assembly Room 

Wednesday, May 6 Last day of classes

Thursday, May 12 Chairs'/Program Directors' meeting, 1:00-2:00 PM
Library Lecture Room

Tuesday, May 24 Academic Council 3:15-5:15, Academic Assembly Room 
 Reception to follow, President's House

Thursday, May 26 Baccalaureate at 2:00 PM

Thursday, May 26 Trustee Committee meetings

Friday, May 27 Board of Trustees meeting
Commencement

Monday, May 30 Memorial Day Holiday

Monday, July 11 Annual reports due for 2021-2022

Semester II (2022)
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